Carta pecahan penagih mengikut jenis dadah bagi Jan-Dis 2009

Jenis Dadah

Gam

Candu

Pil Psikotropik

Ubat batuk / kodein

Pil Ecstasy/MDMA
Amphetamine

Lain-lain
Metamphetamine(syabu)
Morfin

Heroin

Ganja

Bil. Penagih

Ilo

s

939

150

18 83

11 84

| 704

| 1,131

| 3,386

| 5,047

| 5,207
. . . . . .
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